REV. 10/12/23
SOL SERIES
The RENO SOL series Slim Surface Round with motion sensor is one of the most popular fixtures sought after in the
commercial property market: a modern, round flush mount fixture that replaces 2 or 3-lamp incandescent ceiling fixtures.
  FEATURES
 *Sensor turns off after 1 min. idle
 **Sensor dims after 5 min. idle

Edge-lit technology, no glare or dark spots, instant-on
 This 1” thick luminaire is easy to install on standard J-boxes with
a quick snap
 Construction: die-cast aluminum with white translucent acrylic lens
 Dimming: TRIAC down to 10%
 I.C. rated for direct contact with insulation
 Suitable for Wet Location
 CRI 80
 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >50,000
 5 year warranty
APPLICATIONS
LED SLIM SURFACE MS
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
DESCRIPTION
WARRANTY
5
YR
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
closet/small space
work area
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
closet/small space
work area
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
closet/small space
work area
Commercial Buildings
Public Hallway/Lobby
Residential Ceiling
MULTI
CCT
POWER
MULTI
CCT
MULTI
WATTAGEBUILT IN
MICROWAVE SENSOR
For some models

Integrated PIR sensor
REV. 10/12/23
SPECIFICATION
ORDER# MODEL# WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE(V) CCT(K) SIZE
R31170 *RENO-S9R-MCCT-18W-WH-MS 18W 1300 lm 120V 3000/4000/5000K 9”
R31171 *RENO-S12R-MCCT-24W-WH-MS 24W 1800 lm 120V 3000/4000/5000K 12”
R31172 **RENO-S9R-MCCT-18W-WH-MS(DIM) 18W 1300 lm 120V 3000/4000/5000K 9”
R31173 **RENO-S12R-MCCT-24W-WH-MS(DIM) 24W 1700 lm 120V 3000/4000/5000K 12”
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
ACCESSSORIES
ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION
R31161 RENO-S9RT-BN-MS 9” round trim for surface mount downlight/brushed nickel
R31164 RENO-S9RT-BK-MS 9” round trim for surface mount downlight/black
R31163 RENO-S12RT-BN-MS 12” round trim for surface mount downlight/brushed nickel
R31162 RENO-S12RT-BK-MS 12” round trim for surface mount downlight/black
DIMENSIONS
Ø202mm
(Ø8”)
Ø280mm
(Ø11”)
Ø306mm
(Ø12”)
Ø228mm
(Ø9”)
17mm
(0.67”)
23.5mm
(0.93”)
9” Plastic Round 12” Plastic Round